
Saturday Slack

January 13, 2018

9:00 A.M.

Stock Contractor:

V Heart Rodeo

TEAM ROPING

Header Heeler Stock Time Penalty Total

1 (12) NICOLE SWEAZEA WACEY WESTCOTT

2 TYLER MUTH LEVI GALLEGO

3 MONTY JAMES KYLE MCCABE

4 (12) SHELBY BOBOISJOLI KYLE LUCAS

5 BROOKS DAHOZEY PHOENIX EVARNO

6 (12) CLAY SCHRIKER ROB NEUTULING

7 SETH HALL CODY PEARSON

8 (12) AJ LUTZ CODY RESOR

9 BRADY PAYNE TJ BROWN

10 JUSTIN YOUNG DAN WHITWORTH

11 (12) BUCK STONE CHANCE STONE

12 JOSH SIGGINS JUSTIN SIMON

13 (12) MONTY JAMES AUSTIN SANDERS

14 TYLER KAESS BARRETT LITTELL

15 DWIGHT SELLS LANE SIGGINS

16 (12) JUSTIN SIMON JOSH SIGGINS

17 (12) LONDON MUNOZ TREY NOWLIN

18 (12) CINDY WELLING CRYSTAL MAGOFFIN

19 NATE SINGLETARY TOM BIL JOHNSON

20 (12) BOB PIMENTEL RYAN HALEY

21 (12) JAKE SCOTT JUSTIN YOUNG

22 TYLER MUTH CARL SWEAZEA

23 STEVEN GAONA TJ BROWN

24 (12) MONTY JAMES JOHN HENRY GAONA

25 (12) AJ LUTZ DEVON BURRIS

26 (12) LARRY OLIVAR PHIL DE LA CRUZ

27 DWIGHT SELLS TY ROMO

28 JUSTIN SIMON BARRETT LITTELL

29 (12) GARRETT SANDERS TREY NOWLIN

30 TYLER KAESS NATE SINGLETARY

31 (12) CHAY PENA DUSTIN STUCKEY

32 SETH HALL VICTOR AROS

33 TREY BLACKMORE LANE SIGGINS

34 BRADY PAYNE TYLER WHITLOW

35 LOGAN WESTCOTT WACEY WESTCOTT

36 (12) NATE SINGLETARY CHEYENNE SHERWOOD

37 JAKE SCOTT DAN WHITWORTH

38 (12) BOB PIMENTEL KYLE MCCABE

39 (12) LEVI GALLEGO CODY WORTMAN

40 (12) WILLIAM BENNALLY GERALD DAYE

41 (12) KYLE LUCAS SHELBY BOBOISJOLI

42 (12) MARLIN PABLO DALE HENDRICKS

43 (12) TY THOMAS BARRETT LITTELL

44 (12) OREN WILLIAMS BRYE HENDRICKS

45 TREY BLACKMORE TOM BILL JOHNSON

46 TRAVIS WHITLOW CODY PEARSON

47 ERICH ROGERS CORY PETSKA

48 (12) COLE ROBINSON CODY RESOR

49 (12) ARNOLD BURRUEL CLAY PARSONS

50 (12) LAWTY CAVALLIERE COLE SHOT

51 (12) TREY BLACKMORE BARRETT LITTELL

52 (12) CHANCE STONE TYLER HALL

53 STEVEN GAONA JOHN HENRY GAONA

54 TRAVIS WHITLOW TYLER WHITLOW
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55 LOGAN WESTCOTT WYATT FARNSWORTH

56 JAKE SCOTT TRENT TURKE

57 BROOKS DAHOZEY RANGER HILL

58 (12) TREY BLACKMORE CHEYENNE SHERWOOD

59 (12) TREY ROBERTSON CLAY PARSONS

60 (12) JAKE SCOTT MIKE FREELAND

61 DILLON HOLYFIELD ROBERT MURPHY

62 (12) TY THOMAS MATT MORFORD

63 MONTY JAMES CLINT JAMES

64 DERRICK BEGAY CORY PETSKA

65 JOSH SIGGINS VICTOR AROS

66 (12) NATE SINGLETARY DEREK WORTHEN

67 (12) BUCK STONE TYLER HALL

68 JEFF FLENEKIN PHOENIX EVARNO

69 (12) DUSTIN STUCKEY DAVE THORPE

70 (12) LAWTY CAVALLIERE LAWTON CAVALLIERE

71 (12) PHIL DE LA CRUZ STERLING WALKER

72 (12) LEVI GALLEGO DEVON BURRIS

73 JUSTIN YOUNG TRENT TURKE

74 (12) CASEY WILSON COLE ROBINSON

75 (12) WILLIAM BENNALLY DALE HENDRICKS

76 (12) ARNOLD BURRUEL GERALD DAYE

77 BRICE BAGGARLEY CARL SWEAZEA

78 ERICH ROGERS TY ROMO

79 (12) GARRETT SANDERS AUSTIN SANDERS

80 JEFF FLENEKIN ROBERT MURPHY

81 DERRICK BEGAY VICTOR BEGAY
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